

APPOINTMENTS

Franklin Historical Commission

Alan R. Earls 23 Marvin Ave Franklin, MA 02038

The Franklin Historical Commission has recommended the appointment of Alan R. Earls to serve as an associate member of the Franklin Historical Commission with a term expiring June 30, 2022.

MOTION to ratify the appointment by the Town Administrator of Alan R. Earls to serve as an associate member of the Franklin Historical Commission.

DATED:, 201	9
	VOTED:
	UNANIMOUS:
A True Record Attest:	YES: NO:
	ABSTAIN:
	ABSENT:
Teresa M. Burr, CMC	
Town Clerk	
	Glenn Jones, Clerk
	Franklin Town Council



Town of Franklin MA

355 East Central Street Franklin, MA 02038 Phone: 508-520-4949

Volunteer Form

Good Government Starts with You

Date Submitted: December 9, 2019

Name: Alan R Earls

Home Address: 23 Marvin Ave

Franklin, Ma 02038

Mailing Address: 23 Marvin Ave

Franklin, Ma 02038

Phone Number(s):

Email Address:

Current Occupation/Employer: Writer/self employed

Narrative: I am interested in serving only as an associate member of the Franklin Historical Commission. I

am a former Commission member. I have enough time available to do occasional volunteer work

for the museum.

Board(s) / Committee(s): ____Historical Commission